Pe3yntaTtun 13C04204E jyn 2017.

Bpoj uHgekca Mpesume

2014/0576
2015/0008
2015/0018
2015/0023
2015/0043
2015/0112
2015/0129
2015/0321
2015/0428
2015/0440
2015/0486
2015/0531
2015/0570
2015/0590
2015/0593
2015/0605
2015/0626
2015/0635
2015/0652

CraHojeBuh
JoBaHoBwuh
Cumosuh
Kparosuh
Jesguh
Xygoman
Mapywuh
[ecnotoBuh
Yy6puno
Martujawesuh
Majun
Bouikosuh
Thupuh
Jokuh
JoBaHoBwuh
Konakosuh
CteBaHoBMN
JoBaHoBwuh

Ume

Mwnow
Tujana
Anekca
JaHa
Jakos
Mapko
Anekca
Mwunuua
Mwunouw
Mwunouw
AnekcaHngpa
Oejan
Oejan
Hwukona
Mapko
dunun
JoBaH
Mapko

OparytuHosuh WBaHa

MpBun Opyru Tpehu
KOJIOKBUYJM KOJIOKBUYjM KOJOKBUYjM
38 6 50
99 62 98
100 65 80
80 75 100
70 71 100
100 77 100
49 0 0
88 73 100
100 65.5 100
87 76 58
85 57 78
80 64 68
82 59 70
65 58 94
89 56.5 78
85 53 80
39 42 0
37 58 66

MpBun
aomahu
3aparak

100
100
95
70
100
100
70
100
100
95
80
100
100
70
100
100
70
100

Apyrn
aomahu

3aparak
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

MpojekaT

87.5
100

100
100

87.5

100
100

100
100
100

YKynHo
noe

36.40
91.68
96.85
90.17
97.20
96.53
59.80
101.20
93.47
91.61
80.25
91.76
93.60
80.37
78.68
55.20
95.20
63.20
83.52

OueHa

5
10
10
10
10
10

6
10
10
10

9
10
10

9

8

6
10

7

9

(nonarao MHTErpanHu ucnur)



